L'Oréal PRO|FIBER Treatment
Dry/Qily Scalp Treatment
Blowdry Short

Blowdry Long

Cut & Finish Short

Cut & Finish Long
Re-style

Dry Cut

Wet Cut

Shampoo & Set

Hair Up

Gents Dry Cut

Gents Wet Cut

Gents Cut & Finish

*Skin patch test is required 48 hours prior to appointment

Stylist

£8/£12

£5.00

£21.00

£25.00

£33.00

£39.00

£46.00

£19.00

£21.00

£12.00

Quote

Director

£8/£12

£5.00

£24.00

£28.00

£39.00

£46.00

£50.00

£20.00

£23.00

£12.00

Quote

£14.50

£16.00

£18.00

Technical services do not include a Cut & Finish unless otherwise stated

OLAPLEX™ Bond Multiplier
Full Head Hi-lites

Half Head Hi-lites
T-Section Hi-lites
Permanent Full Head Tint*
Permanent Tint Regrowth*
Permanent Tint & Weaves*
Demi Permanent Tint*
Colour Correction*
Balayage/Ombré
Permanent Wave Inc. Cut & Finish
Children up to 5

Children 6-10

Children 11-15
Girls Cut & Finish

Stylist

£20.00
£55.00
£45.00
£35.00
£45.00
£28.50
£65.00
£45.00
Quote
Quote

From
£07.00
£10.00

£12.50
£25.00

24 hours notice is appreciated for cancellations

Director

£20.00
£60.00
£50.00
£40.00
£45.00
£30.00
£70.00
£45.00
Quote
Quote
£73.00
£07.00
£10.00

£12.50
£28.00



