	Stylist	Director		Stylist	Director
L'Oréal PRO FIBER Treatment	£8/£12	£8/£12	OLAPLEX™ Bond Multiplier	£20.00	£20.00
Dry/Oily Scalp Treatment	£5.00	£5.00	Full Head Hi-lites	£55.00	£60.00
Blowdry Short	£21.00	£24.00	Half Head Hi-lites	£45.00	£50.00
Blowdry Long	£25.00	£28.00	T-Section Hi-lites	£35.00	£40.00
Cut & Finish Short	£33.00	£39.00	Permanent Full Head Tint*	£45.00	£45.00
Cut & Finish Long	£39.00	£46.00	Permanent Tint Regrowth*	£28.50	£30.00
Re-style	£46.00	£50.00	Permanent Tint & Weaves*	£65.00	£70.00
Dry Cut	£19.00	£20.00	Demi Permanent Tint*	£45.00	£45.00
Wet Cut	£21.00	£23.00	Colour Correction*	Quote	Quote
Shampoo & Set	£12.00	£12.00	Balayage/Ombré	Quote	Quote
Hair Up	Quote	Quote	Permanent Wave Inc. Cut & Finish	From	£73.00
Gents Dry Cut		£14.50			
Gents Wet Cut		£16.00	Children up to 5 Children 6-10 Children 11-15	£07.00 £10.00 £12.50	£07.00 £10.00 £12.50
Gents Cut & Finish		£18.00	Girls Cut & Finish	£25.00	£28.00
*Skin patch test is required 48 hours prior to appointment Technical services do not include a Cut & Finish unless otherwise stated		24 hours notice is appreciated for cancellations			